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100Base FX

ESD: IEC61000-4-2

Radiated RF (RS): IEC61000-4-3

EFT: IEC61000-4-4
Surge: IEC61000-4-5

Conducted RF (CS): IEC61000-4-6

RoHS (Pb free) and WEEE compliant

> 25 &

P40

439.6 (W) x 44 (H) x 318.3 (D) mm (&X)

4.5KG
19", TUMZR

EZ:

iR

AVC-SFP-FX-SX (550m)
AVC-SFP-FX-S (2km)

AVC-SFP-FX-10 (10km)

W 850 nm
B 1310 nm

B 1310 nm

1000Base FX

AVC-SFP-SX (550m)
AVC-SFP-LX-S (2km)

AVC-SFP-LX-10 (10km)

I 850 nm
i 1310 nm

EE: 1310 nm
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